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Providing climate services to the Central Region 
Collaboration Activity Between: 
Collaboration with Dennis Todey (South Dakota State 
Climatologist), Jim Angel (Illinois State Climatologist), Doug Kluck 
and John Eise (NOAA), State Climatologists and the Midwest 
Regional Climate Center, High Plains Regional Climate Center, 
NOAAs Climate Prediction Center, Iowa State University, Brian 
Fuchs (National Drought Mitigation Center) 
 

Next Climate/Drought Outlook Webinar 
March 19, 2015 with Dennis Todey (South Dakota State 
Climatologist) 

 
Access to  Future Climate Webinars and Information 
http://www.drought.gov/drought/content/regional-
programs/regional-drought-webinars 
 
Past recorded presentations and slides can be found 
here: 
http://mrcc.isws.illinois.edu/webinars.htm 
http://www.hprcc.unl.edu/webinars.php 
 
There will be time for questions at the end 
 

General Information 
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Agenda 
Current Conditions 
Regional Climate Updates 
Outlooks 

Colorado Tmax Temperature Records 

Wendy Ryan Colorado State Climate Office 



Current Conditions 



Courtesy of NWS-Sioux Falls 



30-Day Temperature Departure 



30-Day Precipitation Departure 



90-Day Precipitation Departure 



Year to Date Precipitation 



Year to Date Temperature 



28-Day Average Streamflow 

http://waterwatch.usgs.gov/  
 

Presenter
Presentation Notes
http://waterwatch.usgs.gov/ 



28-Day Average Streamflow 



28-Day Average Streamflow 



28-Day Average Streamflow 



Current Snow Cover 

http://http://www.nohrsc.noaa.gov/interactive/html/map.html? 



Snow Water Equivalent 



Western Snowpack 











Courtesy of Kevin Grode, USACE 



Courtesy of Kevin Grode, USACE 



Great Lakes 





Soil Moisture Anomaly 



USDM Map for 10/16 



 As of 2/17/15 just over 73,500,000 people are 
being impacted by drought in the CONUS. 



Regional USDM map 2/17 



MO Basin USDM 2/17 







USDM Change Map 



7-day precipitation forecast 
8-14 day outlook 
Monthly/Seasonal 
Winter Outlook ( Dec-Feb ) 
Seasonal Drought Outlooks 

 

Climate Outlooks 





8-14 day Outlook 







Monthly and Seasonal Outlook 



Summer Outlook 



Seasonal Drought Outlook 



Summary 
Snow in the region:  Most areas are seeing 
below normal snow for the season. 

 
Temperatures: Below normal in the eastern 
portion of the region and well above in the west.  

  
Forecasts:  No strong indication of temperature 
or precipitation trends through the summer.   

 
Drought:  Possible development in the upper 
Midwest through the spring.  Some 
improvement over the Lower Mississippi and 
Ohio River basins. 
 



Further Information - Partners 

Today’s and Past Recorded Presentations and :  
http://mrcc.isws.illinois.edu/webinars.htm 

http://www.hprcc.unl.edu  
• NOAA’s National Climatic Data Center: www.ncdc.noaa.gov 

 Monthly climate reports (U.S. & Global):  
www.ncdc.noaa.gov/sotc/ 

• NOAA’s Climate Prediction Center: www.cpc.ncep.noaa.gov  

• Climate Portal: www.climate.gov 

• U.S. Drought Portal: www.drought.gov 

• National Drought Mitigation Center:  http://drought.unl.edu/   
• State climatologists 

http://www.stateclimate.org 
• Regional climate centers  

http://mrcc.isws.illinois.edu 
http://www.hprcc.unl.edu 
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Thank You and Questions? 

Questions:  
 

Climate: 
Brian Fuchs:  bfuchs2@unl.edu, 402-472-6775 
Jim Angel: jimangel@Illinois.edu, 217-333-0729 
Dennis Todey: dennis.todey@sdstate.edu, 605-688-5141 
Doug Kluck: doug.kluck@noaa.gov, 816-994-3008 
John Eise: john.eise@noaa.gov, 816-268-3144 
Mike Timlin: mtimlin@illinois.edu, 217-333-8506 
Natalie Umphlett: numphlett2@unl.edu, 402 472-6764 

 
Weather: 

crhroc@noaa.gov 
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 Brian Fuchs 
  

 bfuchs2@unl.edu 
 402-472-6775 

  
 National Drought Mitigation Center 

 School of Natural Resources 
 University of Nebraska-Lincoln 

 
 Contact Information: 
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